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Type

PER-4588
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-4588
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-4587
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

Employer

PCT Plumbing
TAS Pty Ltd

PCT Plumbing
TAS Pty Ltd

Headlam
Howlett
Excavations

Location

Zone D

/ New build
zone and zone
D

New Building
Zone

/ New build
zone and zone
D

New Building
Zone

/
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Supervisor

Aidan Knight
lan Mitchell

Aidan Knight
lan Mitchell

Benjamin
Craig

Valid From

8:22 AM
17/09/2024

8:22 AM
17/09/2024

7:00 AM
16/09/2024

Valid To

4:00 PM
20/09/2024

4:00 PM
20/09/2024

4:00 PM
20/09/2024

Vos Group

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress
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