Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-4588 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	PCT Plumbing TAS Pty Ltd	Zone D / New build zone and zone D	Aidan Knight Ian Mitchell	8:22 AM 17/09/2024	4:00 PM 20/09/2024	In Progress
PER-4588 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	PCT Plumbing TAS Pty Ltd	New Building Zone / New build zone and zone D	Aidan Knight Ian Mitchell	8:22 AM 17/09/2024	4:00 PM 20/09/2024	In Progress
PER-4587 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Headlam Howlett Excavations	New Building Zone /	Benjamin Craig	7:00 AM 16/09/2024	4:00 PM 20/09/2024	In Progress